
COPA EUROPA MASTERS-40

Organiza.: Unisport Consulting
CLASIFICACION Fecha..: 05/10/15
PLAYA DE PALMA-PLAYA DE PALMA (M40),  88.9-Kms    Media..: 49,526-K/h Pag.Eta..:  1 
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1º 610 ESP19731009 MADRID, Jose Maria M40 C.C. Getafe 01:47:42
2º 675 GER19680712 REUB, Jor M45 p.d. 0
3º 662 ESP19741108 GUIJO, Marco Antonio M40 Equipo Ameral 0

b 4º 666 ESP19751124 PERIS, Javier M40 Bicimetrics 0
5º 680 ESP19750814 CASABAL, Teodoro L. M40 ciclos gamen 0
6º 618 DEN19710923 ANDERSEN, Henrik M40 Hmtbk 0
7º 663 GER19701228 GEISLER, Lars M45 P.D. 0
8º 676 NED19750824 KOPPERS, Robert M40 P.D. a 06
9º 667 GER19660214 BAUNFARTEN, Toralf M45 erfurt-raufaser corratec a 06

10º 684 POL19731211 ROGUESKI, Macies M40 LEGION SERWIS a 06
11º 652 ESP19740501 FERNÁNDEZ, Carlos M40 Spiuk Master Bh a 06
12º 645 NED19660514 GROOTVELD, Andre M45 Rwc Ahoy a 06
13º 628 GBR19720806 MACDONALD, Ross M40 Team Caledonia a 06
14º 638 GBR19730814 WRIGHT, Paul M40 Rapha Cc a 06
15º 687 ESP19700313 ABRAHAM, Antonio M45 CAFETERIA ES FAR a 06
16º 643 GER19660823 BERNER, Timo M45 Berner- Bikes a 06
17º 623 ESP19690124 ROS, Ramon M45 Requena a 06

b 18º 634 Esp19751107 MAS, Pedro M40 P.C. A. Gelabert a 06
19º 657 ESP19731028 PORTILLO, Rul M40 C.C. Cala D'Or a 06
20º 625 ESP19690627 VÁZQUEZ, Manuel M45 Norinver Cycling Team a 06
21º 682 POL19751118 GOLONKO, Grzegorz M40 LEGION SERWIS a 06
22º 605 GER19700311 KLEINAU, Ingo M45 Team Rheinhessen a 06
23º 624 GBR19720911 CARDEN, Matthew M40 Team Quest - The Bike Shop a 06
24º 631 GER19680416 LAMCZYK, Christian M45 Team pasulli power2max a 06
25º 691 ESP19701223 BALAGUER, David M45 P.D. a 06
26º 633 UKR19680124 PETROVYCH, Viktor M45 Mtb Ukraine / Giant a 06
27º 664 NED19730722 HEIBERG, Cliris M40 Rest Gre a 06
28º 686 POL19731109 JASTRZEBSIZI, Andrzey M40 LEGIOIN SERWIS a 06
29º 629 19680811 JEROEN, Geijsen M45 Munt Bikes a 06
30º 674 ESP19750920 PUERTO, Jose A. M40 requena bikes carlet a 06
31º 616 ESP19710413 DOMINGUEZ, Juan Carlos M40 Norinver Cycling Team a 06
32º 679 GER19680519 MATTKE, John M45 rocket5eller c.t. a 06
33º 673 GER19670209 ZIPPAN, Michael M45 rochefelles c.t. a 06
34º 670 BEL19751225 VANGOETHEMD, Svenne M40 Entente Ciclyste de Wallon a 06

b 35º 637 ESP19700311 FRANCO, Miguel A. M45 C.C. Mancor de la Vall a 06
b 36º 640 ESP19730303 MARTORELL, Joan M. M40 C.C. Mancor de la Vall a 06

37º 630 GBR19730707 INNES, Eric M40 Team Caledonia a 06
38º 611 EST19660104 OLIVSON, Sergei M45 P.D. a 06
39º 647 ESP19680915 CORDOBA, Jose M45 Herbes Tunel - Bar Mavi a 06
40º 668 NED19730713 V.DER HONING, Jeroen M40 Entente Ciclyste de Wallon a 06
41º 658 GBR19710623 ROBERTS, Jason M40 Team Caledonia a 06
42º 626 GBR19720323 NACE, Paul M40 Raf Cycling Club a 06

b 43º 627 FRA19690528 PINSON, Philippe François M45 Cc Inca a 06
44º 689 NED19660809 BROEX, Auke M45 WTC DE AMSTEL a 06
45º 620 GER19730203 VLADI, Riha M40 Vc Vegesack/ Riha Bikes a 06
46º 612 ESP19710413 SEGOVIA, Carlos M40 Bobruc Oil a 06
47º 685 POL19680713 WOJCIECHOWSKY, D. M45 LEGION SERWIS a 06
48º 635 GER19670322 HOLGER, Simon M45 Rsc Felsenland a 06

b 49º 648 ESP19720414 GONZALEZ, Angel M40 Ciclos Blando a 06
50º 678 CZE19710113 CIRLK, Petr M40 Velo club Cirkl a 06
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51º 655 SUI19700227 THERMANS, Michael M45 Superior Team popple a 06
52º 602 GBR19721225 WILSON, Ben M40 Personal Best Cycling Serv a 06
53º 609 NED19671215 PIERRE, Deen M45 Wtc De Amstel a 06
54º 683 GER19690118 HUTH, Andreas M45 bieuler merida a 06
55º 650 ESP19710204 DE CASTRO, Jesús ManuelM40 Spiuk Bh a 06
56º 603 DEN19690814 GADE, Lars M45 Elite Cycling Snejbjerg a 06

b 57º 642 esp19751110 REYNES, Salvador M40 A.C.Sineu a 06
58º 677 ESP19691021 NOGUERA, Bernardo M45 porrerenca a 18
59º 615 GBR19700602 BARNES, Simon Barnes M45 London Dynamo a 49
60º 681 GER19700715 MAYER, Stefan M45 Rockefeller c.t. a 54
61º 671 GER19680207 TRIBANN, Michael M45 rockefeller c.t. a 02:12
62º 665 GER19691115 VIOHL, Enrico M45 merida master team a 02:14
63º 653 ESP19660417 SANCHEZ, Eduardo M45 Ameral a 03:23



COPA EUROPA MASTERS-40

PLAYA DE PALMA-PLAYA DE PALMA (M40),  88.9 Kms

Organiza.:Unisport Consulting Fecha..:05/10/15

Pto Dor Cod.Uci Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo

Categ.: MASTER-40
1º 610 ESP19731009 MADRID, Jose Maria M40 C.C. Getafe 1:47:42
2º 662 ESP19741108 GUIJO, Marco Antonio M40 Equipo Ameral 1:47:42
3º 666 ESP19751124 PERIS, Javier M40 Bicimetrics 1:47:42
4º 680 ESP19750814 CASABAL, Teodoro L. M40 ciclos gamen 1:47:42
5º 618 DEN19710923 ANDERSEN, Henrik M40 Hmtbk 1:47:42
6º 676 NED19750824 KOPPERS, Robert M40 P.D. 1:47:48
7º 684 POL19731211 ROGUESKI, Macies M40 LEGION SERWIS 1:47:48
8º 652 ESP19740501 FERNÁNDEZ, Carlos M40 Spiuk Master Bh 1:47:48
9º 628 GBR19720806 MACDONALD, Ross M40 Team Caledonia 1:47:48

10º 638 GBR19730814 WRIGHT, Paul M40 Rapha Cc 1:47:48
11º 634 Esp19751107 MAS, Pedro M40 P.C. A. Gelabert 1:47:48
12º 657 ESP19731028 PORTILLO, Rul M40 C.C. Cala D'Or 1:47:48
13º 682 POL19751118 GOLONKO, Grzegorz M40 LEGION SERWIS 1:47:48
14º 624 GBR19720911 CARDEN, Matthew M40 Team Quest - The Bike Shop 1:47:48
15º 664 NED19730722 HEIBERG, Cliris M40 Rest Gre 1:47:48
16º 686 POL19731109 JASTRZEBSIZI, Andrzey M40 LEGIOIN SERWIS 1:47:48
17º 674 ESP19750920 PUERTO, Jose A. M40 requena bikes carlet 1:47:48
18º 616 ESP19710413 DOMINGUEZ, Juan Carlos M40 Norinver Cycling Team 1:47:48
19º 670 BEL19751225 VANGOETHEMD, Svenne M40 Entente Ciclyste de Wallone 1:47:48
20º 640 ESP19730303 MARTORELL, Joan M. M40 C.C. Mancor de la Vall 1:47:48
21º 630 GBR19730707 INNES, Eric M40 Team Caledonia 1:47:48
22º 668 NED19730713 V.DER HONING, Jeroen M40 Entente Ciclyste de Wallone 1:47:48
23º 658 GBR19710623 ROBERTS, Jason M40 Team Caledonia 1:47:48
24º 626 GBR19720323 NACE, Paul M40 Raf Cycling Club 1:47:48
25º 620 GER19730203 VLADI, Riha M40 Vc Vegesack/ Riha Bikes 1:47:48
26º 612 ESP19710413 SEGOVIA, Carlos M40 Bobruc Oil 1:47:48
27º 648 ESP19720414 GONZALEZ, Angel M40 Ciclos Blando 1:47:48
28º 678 CZE19710113 CIRLK, Petr M40 Velo club Cirkl 1:47:48
29º 602 GBR19721225 WILSON, Ben M40 Personal Best Cycling Services 1:47:48
30º 650 ESP19710204 DE CASTRO, Jesús Manuel M40 Spiuk Bh 1:47:48
31º 642 esp19751110 REYNES, Salvador M40 A.C.Sineu 1:47:48

Categ.: MASTER-45
1º 675 GER19680712 REUB, Jor M45 p.d. 1:47:42
2º 663 GER19701228 GEISLER, Lars M45 P.D. 1:47:42
3º 667 GER19660214 BAUNFARTEN, Toralf M45 erfurt-raufaser corratec 1:47:48
4º 645 NED19660514 GROOTVELD, Andre M45 Rwc Ahoy 1:47:48
5º 687 ESP19700313 ABRAHAM, Antonio M45 CAFETERIA ES FAR 1:47:48
6º 643 GER19660823 BERNER, Timo M45 Berner- Bikes 1:47:48
7º 623 ESP19690124 ROS, Ramon M45 Requena 1:47:48
8º 625 ESP19690627 VÁZQUEZ, Manuel M45 Norinver Cycling Team 1:47:48
9º 605 GER19700311 KLEINAU, Ingo M45 Team Rheinhessen 1:47:48

10º 631 GER19680416 LAMCZYK, Christian M45 Team pasulli power2max 1:47:48
11º 691 ESP19701223 BALAGUER, David M45 P.D. 1:47:48
12º 633 UKR19680124 PETROVYCH, Viktor M45 Mtb Ukraine / Giant 1:47:48
13º 629 19680811 JEROEN, Geijsen M45 Munt Bikes 1:47:48
14º 679 GER19680519 MATTKE, John M45 rocket5eller c.t. 1:47:48
15º 673 GER19670209 ZIPPAN, Michael M45 rochefelles c.t. 1:47:48
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Pto Dor Cod.Uci Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo
16º 637 ESP19700311 FRANCO, Miguel A. M45 C.C. Mancor de la Vall 1:47:48
17º 611 EST19660104 OLIVSON, Sergei M45 P.D. 1:47:48
18º 647 ESP19680915 CORDOBA, Jose M45 Herbes Tunel - Bar Mavi 1:47:48
19º 627 FRA19690528 PINSON, Philippe François M45 Cc Inca 1:47:48
20º 689 NED19660809 BROEX, Auke M45 WTC DE AMSTEL 1:47:48
21º 685 POL19680713 WOJCIECHOWSKY, D. M45 LEGION SERWIS 1:47:48
22º 635 GER19670322 HOLGER, Simon M45 Rsc Felsenland 1:47:48
23º 655 SUI19700227 THERMANS, Michael M45 Superior Team popple 1:47:48
24º 609 NED19671215 PIERRE, Deen M45 Wtc De Amstel 1:47:48
25º 683 GER19690118 HUTH, Andreas M45 bieuler merida 1:47:48
26º 603 DEN19690814 GADE, Lars M45 Elite Cycling Snejbjerg 1:47:48
27º 677 ESP19691021 NOGUERA, Bernardo M45 porrerenca 1:48:00
28º 615 GBR19700602 BARNES, Simon Barnes M45 London Dynamo 1:48:31
29º 681 GER19700715 MAYER, Stefan M45 Rockefeller c.t. 1:48:36
30º 671 GER19680207 TRIBANN, Michael M45 rockefeller c.t. 1:49:54
31º 665 GER19691115 VIOHL, Enrico M45 merida master team 1:49:56
32º 653 ESP19660417 SANCHEZ, Eduardo M45 Ameral 1:51:05
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